Breaking Participants

The ASCP hit a record high this Fall

with 18 academies registered for Cis-
co’s Post-Secondary NetRiders Com-
petition! A total of 89 students and 10

Instructors were enrolled. This is an

increase of over 400% from last year
where only 6 participants were regis-

tered. Indiana ranked 8th in overall

participants per state and lllinois came out with a solid 12th place. Congrat-
ulations to Ronald Kovac and Ball State University! You and your academy
have won a Nexus 7 Android Tablet! The ASCP could not be happier with
these result, but we want more! We hope to surpass these numbers in the

Weekly Newsletter

Spring when Cisco hosts their PRE-Secondary NetRiders competition.

Thank you for your participation and good luck to all

Our contestants!

Please feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns.

Academy Support Center
Phone: 1(800)368-6109

Dr. Ron Kovac
Dr. John Sands
Ms. Kirsten Smith
Ms. Lisa Cappa

Mrs. Jordan Goepfrich

contact information:

Email: support@theascp.org

rkovac@theascp.org
jsands@thascp.org

ksmith@theascp.org
Icappa@theascp.org

jgoepfrich@theascp.org
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Local Academies With
Student Enrollment

Moraine Valley University
College of DuPage

Ranken Technical College, IL
Illinois Central College

DeVry University (ACC)

City Colleges of Chicago- Olive
Harvey Campus

National Able Network
University of lllinois, Springfield
Ball State University Alumni
Ball State University—CICS

Ivy Tech - Lafayette

Ivy Tech- South Bend

Ivy Tech- Fort Wayne

Ball State University- Industry
and Technology

University of Indianapolis
Ranken Technical College, MO
Southeast Community College

Clermont College



